Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/22/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

04/29/2024 09:00 AM | Strike - JUSTTHE  Shipping Address:
DUBAI SOFA NYA Studio West
05/20/2024 09:00 PM | Strike 1520 Wilcox Ave

06/17/2024 09:00 AM | WILL CALL - Drop Los Angeles, Ca 90028
Off

Point of contact : PETER DENZ
#614-906-5554

IN-0007239

CARTWHEEL & CO

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description Qtty Price Total
Client Will Drop Off - 6/17th
Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43" 3 $100.00 T $1,200.00
Total Client Will Drop Off - 6/17th $1,200.00
General
)i Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal 1 $265.00 T $1,060.00
painted : Pale Gold
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request
5 Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal 2 $285.00 T $2,280.00
Painted : Pale Gold
= 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Bars - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood Folding 8' 1 $350.00 T $1,400.00
8'W x 30"L x 42"H
Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43" 5 $100.00 T $2,000.00
MAX 5
13"W x 13"L x 43"H
Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Black Boucle 2 $450.00 T $3,600.00
102"W x 32'D x 26"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Accent Chair Taupe 2 $200.00 T $1,600.00
27"W x 25"L x 29'H
! |
Accent Tables - Acacia Wood & Metal W/ White Marble 4 $120.00 T $1,920.00
Top
9"1/2 Diam x 22'H
Total General $13,860.00
Additions : NEEDS TO BE STRIKED 4/29th
Sofas - Dubai - Love Seat Black Boucle 6' 1 $360.00 T $360.00
NEEDS TO BE PICKED UP 4/29
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Description

Total Additions : NEEDS TO BE STRIKED 4/29th

Services

Delivery & Labor
(2 guys)

Strike Team - PM
(2 guys)

Transportation and Fuel Charge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $650.00
1 $650.00
1 $475.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$360.00

$650.00

$650.00

$475.00

$15,420.00
$1,775.00
$327.06
$218.04
$1,080.82
($4,518.00)
$14,302.92
($13,341.12)
$961.79
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